Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06835790

Name of Company

Abbey Blinds & Awnings Limited t/a Sampson Blinds
|/ We
Lee De'ath Ken Touhey
Town Wall House Town Wall House
Balkerne Hill Balkerne Hill
Colchester Colchester
Essex Essex
CO3 3AD CO3 3AD

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the co ny affarrs
as at 30 March 2012

30 March 2012

Signed

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Chantrey Vellacott DFK

Town Wall House For Official Use

Balkerne Hill Insolvency Section Post Room
Colchester
Essex
CQO3 3AD >

=]
Ref ABAALIMITED/LMD/SMS/MH £

s *A16DNGDF*

A22 07/04/2012 #389

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Abbey Blinds & Awnings Limited t/a Sampson Blinds

on the 30 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| belleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name DN Elar ageny Bous

Signed (ly\ d/‘v

Dated =20 13\1L )




Abbey Blinds & Awnings Limited t/a Sampson Blinds
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge

Book Debts 19,330 32 10,330 32

Bibby Factors Sussex Limited {17,317 95)

Deficiency c/d (6,987 63)

Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets

Furniture & Equipment 29,801 Q0 NIL
Stock/WIP 39,500 00 Uncertain
Cash held on Trust by Chantrey Vellacott 5,322 00 5,322 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,322 00

Slgnature% - d_, Date %O\ %\\2




Abbey Blinds & Awnings Limited t/a Sampson Blinds
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,322 00
Liabilities
Preferenbal Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 19,200 00
19,200 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {13,878 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{13,878 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {13,878 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (13,878 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (13,878 00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 6,987 63
Trade & Expense Creditors 10,625 20
Employees 66,179 00
Darren Rogers 40,000 00
Directors 15,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 122,153 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 30,000 00
Landlord 3,336 04
294,280 87

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

(308,158 87)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00

(308,158 87)

100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(308,258 87)

Slgnaturef?lgor\ov,—\ Date 30\3\\\4_ -




22 Tl ¢10Z Yaen o€

00 ¢t

LLOZ J8A 70S Sdl

071 110D Xoss3 ASlIsI 'PEOY YoIMIEH 'asSNOH [N PIO 3L

\ Z 1o | abeg

~— 4@ <r/)mp\ ainjeubig
/

suonesgngd peoy uado 0002
0L ¥9 Hd9 SNS 'UOpUMS “ABAA (IIUBHUAA SHEd SSBUSING lIH [IIUPUIAA Mo N ZOND
00 0g¥ XOE LUN AI0HON ‘U2IMION '193J1S BUOIDIA 6 13))aH-Jawin | |aBIN FOND
00 000'S ) FrS ¥1di MIoyns ‘eated weyuols ‘suen |jgH ssaumop ‘ySiauey Jaxeg N SIN B JIN 0D
g€ vic 148 9dI 'yomsd) 1espely weypsaN eais UbiH LEL HOUNOY 10UISI] Ajoyng piy 00D
0oL HNP #1dl ™Mioyns 'uojoeg ‘peoy uonelsg ‘swig aul 1iA 00M0
001 YO8 600 x8s53 'Basiafy 1Sopp 199415 YybiH gp pajwir sbulumy g spuig pue|s| LOID
Co0 YN €ldl MIoyns “abpugpoop ‘pul preysiQ 8z SYOIH sIN POHD

351 2LNg "xassng
6S ZG1'22L 188 ‘Buiypiopn ‘asnoy abpiig uoiBulng ‘Aousaosu) g Jusweauojug uswabeuep 1g9oQ SWoISND) 9 dnusAex WH £0HD
00 000'0¢ rAb v27 'I00dIBAIT H20(Q SUSBNY) ‘1884 ULON “J00|4 pig ‘suoijesad( ADUBAJOSU| | WA SWOISNY B anuanay WH ZO0HD
an L D3 PYS ‘Hodyooig "Assiayy ucleay ‘aje)s] {elsnpu) AasIay P17 sebnoq Jeung LOHD
96 LyE £'S6 £dt 'Yomsd] “yiedoing sswosuey ‘suaaeH ay] ‘suoieiade) Jewoisnn Jamod uaaep 00HD
008/ MM6 0Edl ‘'spunwip3 is Aing ‘ndjoopn ‘uaals) Asjiog ‘ausALpn Buiphelsy sapyy 2099
00 g9¢ L1V6 €dI ‘udimsd| ‘peoy awosuey Zy piepo Apuapp sii L09DD
000 N9 Ld| ‘abpug poopy ‘enueay AusH Z1 suojsisylead |Aeg 1040
6 €2E'L 4ME ¥1SS X883 ‘uop|iseq ‘aAuq JnoABapU] ‘@SNOH Snuep [€qo|D Ha4 0040
00 00E r34 LAMN ‘uopuoT ‘pecy pedjsdileH ‘9snoH uopuoT Je1eals) 'v2/+9 Xog Od {uebBius|D) papwn] dewy Z03D
00 0091 Adv €299 'ebpuqued ‘YlUoms|3 ed SSausing snuaay ‘p IIun auzebep jse] 0039
G¢ €8¢ 446 €di .x_ot_\_w .Lo_gma_ .xmn_o‘_Jm_ sowosuey .Umom 1SBAA .mom._._m._. ewlwigsy ¢ yun mEm«w\mw .ﬂw_QOO _mtm_D 104D
010g/20/02 UsAI9) Bleq ainusga(] uaacy AJuNJag
S621E'2L Ore L1 ‘leodiaa Joang ayng 5ol pajiwi sao1neg Jeioueuly Agaig 2080
6 L9 MEV 8dl 'Uoimsd| ‘¢gg xog Od Buysiand Aasjeg 099
L6 L2T FV. V103 ‘'NOANO1 1eans ajebmaN |g 9jd suoiesiUNWILWOD3[S L Ysiig £0920
00 26¥ rg9 98N ‘Y2IMION ‘pPEOY 2pI0dUeD €1 P11 slelsN suINgyoe|g L0920
00 06 HYF £98 ‘UomosaleH ‘Aemsuasant) ‘esnoH 300JgAe ‘J00(4 Uiy ¥ p 8INS p11 AEpo | saulsnpu; g ssauisng 0099
02 €21 ZNE 6234d 'aayssbpuque) ‘uopbununy ‘peoy Ainguy ‘esnop uebuy 1ajepn uebuy 50)720)
iy 169 INO 9di ‘Yoimsd] weyusye)g jeass) ‘peoy Buiddig) ey sseuisng uophe|n ‘99 un X I covD
0D L d1/ ¥ZS1 ‘pue@as|) ‘joodajle ‘Uinos 1eans AQiup 9Z 1L VS [BuOnEUIBIUL BIQUIBY Y L0vD
00 222 ZN8 9d| Moung 19yIep WeUPasN ‘9ie1s] [eLISnpU| Uieg o ‘peoy puepien sa0IAag auh | ybiopey 00D
3 SS3UppY aweN Loy

sioypaan Auedwon - g
spullg uosdweg e payiw sbulumy @ spulg Aaqqy
M4Q nodejjsp Aanueys




ZZ 21 ZLOZ UdJEW OF

LLOZ 12A DS Sdi

/

Z o z abey

J\aﬂ\FEEm:@m

61'ZEY'8ET Guyjjejo] sauug i
000 HQA8 LSS 'x8ssg 'plopiaipn ‘Aepn asudisiug afipug ajepma LOAD
00 804 TAE LOY "eaysyiog ‘Buipessy ‘peoy Ainguod ‘lenus)) Buipesy sup P IIBA 00AD
0 9€€'¢ 146 08dl Moyng ‘spunwipl is Aing ‘lidjoop ‘e yoeueg yied ssewisng ndicopy,  0OMD
00 L N2 1LY "alysyisg ‘Aingmap ‘uoidsuuos) sy | ‘asnon suoydepop aUOJEPOA ZOAD
00026t S0Z 6d| Mioyng HoougloH ‘abenod sigsad ‘pri Buysigng 1seo) seq YTIINVA 0OAD
SZ 9LV AV EAM ‘SUSH ‘Yuomsuewory 1eang UbiH g1 P11 dnou9) Joun ). S0.0
L6 8LL MNL 6S ‘PiRJRYS ‘auen ajoadays 'asnoy sjoodayg ssaudxy spased sjpuyny v0L1D
08 9¢ juawoabeuey swoad | 201D
000GLL SV8 9d| NOYNS "|9XIEN WeypasN ‘pieA UONBIS 6 J9AI4 1oWISIT R 19MIEWMOIS L0SD
9¢ g% 1dg | LHE 19510Q ‘YINOWauInog ‘'UMCPSI|[EAA 'PROY UMOPSIIEM ZLG SoHge4 JooWwess L0SD
00 00L YV6 €L3N ‘auk | uodn 8)isedmaN “ied ULoN abeg 00S0
00 000°0P ssaboy uareq I 0040
18 1.2 S0 #AQ ‘AIUSHIOA M ‘PIojpeIg ‘Joaug |IIH iebisa ‘sue| ssouD & P11 sajixa ] snoibiisaig v3dO
0Z 04 HX | €840 ‘Allydise) ‘aje)s3 |euisnpu| uisisep 01d dNOYUDSHI 20d0
00 L INO LEYN MICHON ‘Yinoukie ) 1eals) ‘aje)sT (B)snpu) jleH uoldes “yied suley dijpsaded L0dD
9/ 542 dd9 895 'e4yspiojiaH ‘uinoqip ‘aauan Abojouyoe | aBpuquien dnoub Bunginsuod ed 00dD
3 ssalppy aweN Ray

sl1o)ipasy Auedwon - g
spuj|g uosdwes ep pajwi] sbulumy @ spuig Aaqqy
M40 Boae||ap Aaqjueyn




